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2018 AUTOBACS SUPER GT Round 6
SUGO GT 300km RACE
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= Qualifying 2018.9.15

Po No Machine Driver Q1 Q2 Tire WH
1 | 100 m::zlﬁsféfjm_,un ujffj?/ s 111321 1'10.248R  BS 80
2 12 ;JI;Z:N:(\J{I'{—?R”:IFSUI\:'I_()GE:F'ZOO / NR20A fiféciﬁ%“yﬂm— GO I'10.286R  BS | 36
? 8 honda NoxCT J HR-417E ii E’E 1'11.360 110.352R  BS 68
4 o E[EI:C;: :SS:__EI, HR-417E fﬁz g; 111.021 110.652 BS 76
? g :."f;}:ﬂfé: r:):{__iTHE ::’E iﬂé 111.474 1'10.803 YH 16
6 19 t’;f;:i‘é:&n;":::gsoo ‘i‘i gi 1'11.590 111.122 YH 30
7 38 fE)I:IJSCIFCRSUO%O,' 'flj’gg Eg ;Eg 111.457 111.571 B 60
s | = B e . A s | rvien w2
? ! E;G?Lchs’%n: /LEZ?G f“) 5,%;; o 1'11.879 BS 94
10| 36 ilécTu(;h:gsLocos?(:aMAG ;;m‘j% %i R0 BS 80
1 B ‘I'_VQ(TJ(;‘SLSSCOROL,F;&?AG :l{ffgﬂyﬁ Sz 1'12.207 BS 68
12 28 :EST:; }c\ﬁ-rricwﬂscn::(;?nsoo / NR20A Tﬁfj’x -iﬁ—r YHLwY 1'12.263 M 70
B 3 E::ZTNS zc;ﬁswhld;::g t:ﬂ-(;g / NR20A z»lf-: ygg 1'12.816 M 18
| e e NSOT | HRedize w e el 114549 o | 6
4o DENSO KOBELCO SARD LC500 AF - ONSARY I

LEXUS LC500 / RI4AG

IV BIEE

cHAVP=BS: JUFAIY/DL: ¥FrAYT /M T2
cWH=D x40 h\YFr ¥+ v7F(kg)

Z¥/YH: 3NV

Q1 Start Time 14:52'00 Finish Time 15:15'45 #RiEHRET 15:00'28~15:13'00
Q2 Start Time 15:44'00 Finish Time 15:54'00

= Jann Mardenborough
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Po No Machine
1 100 RAYBRIG NSX-GT
Honda NSX-GT / HR-417E
2 8 ARTA NSX-GT
Honda NSX-GT / HR-417E
3 12 ALY =y 7 IMPUL GT-R
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT500 / NR20A
4 16 MOTUL MUGEN NSX-GT
Honda NSX-GT / HR-417E
5 38 ZENT CERUMO LC500
LEXUS LC500 / RI4AG
. . Z#—SLIVI=F') >4 ADVAN GT-R
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT500 / NR20A
7 23 MOTUL AUTECH GT-R
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT500 / NR20A
s 3 CRAFTSPORTS MOTUL GT-R
NISSAN GT-R NISMO GT500 / NR20A
9 17 KEIHIN NSX-GT
Honda NSX-GT / HR-417E
10 39 DENSO KOBELCO SARD LC500
LEXUS LC500 / RI4AG
11 6 WAKO'S 4CR LC500
LEXUS LC500 / RI4AG
au TOM'S LC500
12 36 LEXUS LC500 / RI4AG
13 64 Epson Modulo NSX-GT
Honda NSX-GT / HR-417E
14 1 KeePer TOM'S LC500
LEXUS LC500 / RI4AG
19 WedsSport ADVAN LC500

LEXUS LC500 / RI4AG

Driver
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i LK
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ViR IR
KU 7t
FO—€vo2J<Z+
i —&
BEO HER
RIVESy - INTFy R
HAE #5E
T =
—y7 - FvITa
EA #E
T X

s HAY=BS: FUFZA Y /DL:F>OVvF /M 2225V /YH: ANT

cWH="2 A1 b\>F1 %+ vFkg)

Start Time : 14:05'40
Finish Time : 15:57'48
—7F71Hh— 15:34'56~15:50'12

Laps

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

77

76

Best Lap

1'13.807

1'14.040

1"13.923

1'14.209

1'13.598

1'13.888

1'14.467

1'14.875

1'14.471

1'15.071

1'14.990

1'15.241

1'14.558

1'15.269

Diff.(km/h)

1:52'08.765

0.562

1.350

1.693

3.304

5.188

5.579

6.772

10.304

11.674

44,424

57.033

4 Laps

5 Laps

Tire

BS

BS

BS

YH

BS

YH

M

Mi

BS

DL

BS

YH

WH

80

68

36

16

60

26

70

18

76

70

68

80

94

30




RANKING

Po No Driver Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Rd6 Rd7 Rd8 Total Behind WH
L7 &

1 100 FruYy - SRy 15 2 15 8 21 61 - 61
R B

2 8 3 21 10 15 49 -12 49
#iR #Htt

I o

3 , (s 11 4 11 3 18 47 | -14 a7
vy - FriTa
R LXK

4 17 INEE S5 21 4 13 2 40 =21 40

5 36 B0 RER 8 6 1 25 40 =21 40
M RE

6 23 O=—: 5498 Lyl 6 20 5 4 4 39 -22 39

7 39 AAF-ORNFARY 15 20 it 36 -25 36
7)1l #hEE

8 38 5 3 12 3 8 4 6 36 -25 36
Kl #

? 6 Jruvsz.-O—¥ysIeab 8 e 13 1 M | = M

10 36 IR —& 6 1 25 32 -29 40
R R K

i 12 Yy w—F RO — 5 8 5 10518 29 -32 29

12 39 MK A[EE 20 ik 21 -40 36
JIFA-FAO T AURST

13 24 =2 m 5 2 6 5 18 -43 18
HEE &

14 16 1 7 8 16 -45 16
Rl X4

15 39 ¥H A 15 15 -46 36
EF #EE

16 19 2 14 5 2 15 -46 15
I X
L &7

17 3 s 4 1 4 3 12 -49 12

18 36 YzI—AR-OY9— 8 8 -53 40
NRILkZ> - Ty b

19 64 N = 1 2 3 -58 3

Po No Team Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 Rd5 Rd6 Rd7 Rd8 Total Behind WH

1 100 TEAM KUNIMITSU 18 5 18 2 11 23 77 - 61

2 8 |AUTOBACS RACING TEAM AGURI 3 6 23 13 18 63 -14 49

3 1 LEXUS TEAM KeePer TOM'S 14 7 14 6 21 1: 63 -14 47

4 36 LEXUS TEAM au TOM'S 3 11 9 3 28 3 57 -20 40

5 17 | KEIHIN REAL RACING 23 1 3 7 16 5 55 =22 40

6 23 |NISMO 9 23 8 2 6 7 55 =22 39

7 38 LEXUS TEAM ZENT CERUMO 6 14 6 11 7 9 53 -24 36

8 6 LEXUS TEAM LEMANS WAKO'S 11 9 3 18 8 3 52 -25 34

9 39 LEXUS TEAM SARD 3 18 23 2 4 50 -27 36

10 12 | TEAM IMPUL 3 8 11 8 1 14 45 -32 29

11 24 |KONDOQ RACING 8 1 5 9 8 31 -46 18

12 19 | LEXUS TEAM WedsSport BANDOH 5 1 3 14 4 27 -50 15

13 16 |TEAM MUGEN 4 1 9 1 i i § 26 =51 16

14 3 NDDP RACING with B-MAX 7 3 2 1 6 26 =51 12

15 64 Epson Nakajima Racing 2 5 1 1 13 -64 3




